REV. 1.0.9 1/28/03
Features
• Ultra low 1mV dropout per 1mA load
• 3% output voltage accuracy
• Only 40µV
RMS
 noise

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information (TA = -40°C to +85°C)
Part Number Output Voltage (V) Package Package Marking
ILC7083AIM525X 2.5 SOT-23-5 BM
ILC7083AIM527X 2.7 SOT-23-5 BN
ILC7083AIM5285X 2.85 SOT-23-5 BJ
ILC7083AIM530X 3.0 SOT-23-5 BB
ILC7083AIM533X 3.3 SOT-23-5 BC
ILC7083AIM536X 3.6 SOT-23-5 BD
ILC7083AIM550X 5.0 SOT-23-5 BE
ILC7083AIM5ADJX Adjustable SOT-23-5 BF
ILC7083AIK30X 3.0 SOIC-8 7083A1K3
ILC7083AIKADJ Adjustable SOIC-8 7083A1K
ILC7084AIM5ADJX Adjustable SOT-23-5 DF
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ILC7083AIM5285X on WIN SOURCE
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor Information